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Dermal Fier Treatments
LIP FILLERS

0.5ml
0.7ml 
1ml
1.5ml
2ml (over two sessions)

DELUX LIP FILLER BRANDS, JUVEDERM, TEOSYAL

0.5ml
0.7ml 
1ml 
1.5ml 
2ml (over two sessions) 

NASOLABIAL, MARIONETTE, SMOKER’S LINES,
DOWN TURNED MOUTH

1ml 
1.5ml 
2ml 
Downturn mouth corners 
Nasolabial (nose to mouth lines)
Marionette (mouth to chin lines)

ADVANCED AREAS, CHEEKS, CHIN OR JAWLINE PER ML
(2ML OR MORE CAN BE DISCOUNTED)

1ml 
2ml 
3ml 
4ml 
5ml 
6ml 
7ml 
Add £140 for each additional ml after 7 ml

DERMAL FILLERS ADVANCED AREAS

Neck lines 1ml / 2ml / 3ml
Temple filler 1ml
Tear trough (under eye) 1ml
Tear trough top up (4-6 weeks)
Non-surgical rhinoplasty (nose)
Non-surgical rhinoplasty (nose) top up (1-3 months)
8-point face lift 5ml

Saline injections
for saline tattoo removal for microblading, lip blush etc

All of our treatments are administered by a trained medical professional.
Lauren is a skilled Advanced Aesthetic Practitioner, ensuring the quality and
safety of your results.

£150
£180
£200
£250
£290

£180
£210
£230
£270
£320

£200
£270
£320
£150

£200
£352
£540
£645
£745
£845
£945

£200 / £352 / £540
£250
£260
£165
£285
£165
£745

Per treatment £75



Fier Packages & Botox Treatments
DERMAL FILLER PACKAGES

Lips & cheeks 2 x 1ml
Cheek & tear troughs 2 x 1ml
Nose & chin 
Chin 1ml, jaw 2ml and nose 
Filler dissolving patch test (price taken off total)
Filler dissolving treatment
Filler dissolving with follow up treatment (20% off total)
Ultrasound of filler or vascular mapping    

Bespoke packages also available at 10-15%
discount, please enquire for more information.

BOTOX AREAS - FOREHEAD, FROWN LINES, CROWS FEET

1 area 
2 areas 
3 areas
4 areas

BABY BOTOX (MICRO-BOTOX)

1 area 
2 areas 
3 areas

BOTOX - ADD ON TO UPPER BOTOX TREATMENT /
WITHOUT UPPER FACE TREATMENT

Bunny lines
Gummy smile
Smokers lines 
The lip flip 
Downturn mouth
Dimpled/ Pebble chin
Botox – reduces pores
Botox under the eye bunching
Botox nose slimming
Brow lift  

BOTOX / SPECIALIST AREAS

Skin botox - reduce pores and oily skin
Brow lift (2 areas + brow) 
Foxy eye lift
Jawline slimming 
Botox neck lift 
Excessive sweating

£352
£410
£430
£644
£50

£160

£70

£180
£200
£220
£260

£120
£130
£140

£75 / £130
£75 / £130
£75 / £130
£75 / £130
£75 / £130
£75 / £130
£75 / £130
£10 / £50

£120 / £150
£10 / £190

£120 / £150
£190

£200
£280
£280
£280



Skin Treatments
BOTOX  ADVANCED AREAS - SKIN CARE

Milia removal needle method 

SKIN PEEL

Peel of the month 
Enzyme peel 
Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 10%, 15%
Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 20%, 30% 
Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 40%, 50% 
Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 60%, 70%
Lactic Acid Peel 80%
Deeper skin peel – TCA (35%) 
Deeper skin peel – TCA (60%) 
All peels are complete with soothing mask
Chemical peels- skin consultation recommended,
48 hr patch test required.

SKIN CARE PACKAGE

Skin Peel Build Up Mini Package -
Lactic acid or Glycolic Acid (10 -15%)

Mini package - chemical peel,
3 treatments (20,30 and 40%),
treatment every 4 weeks

Full package – 6 treatments (20%-70%) peel,
treatment every 4-6 weeks

TCA - Package of 3 (35%)
TCA - Package of 3 (60%)

MICRONEEDLING
Complete with cleanse and professional serum or mask

Areas – face, under eyes, head, thighs, hips, arms
Facial rejuvenation
Under eyes with hydrating eye mask 
Hyperpigmentation, rosacea, acne, enlarged pores
Cellulite - depending on size of area, prices may vary
Stretch marks or striae - depending on size of area prices may vary
Scar issue - depending on size, prices may vary
Hair loss - depending on size, prices may vary 
Course of 3 treatments every 4-6 weeks
10% off for a package of 3 or 6 treatments   
 
 

£60

£45
£50
£55
£60
£60
£70
£75

£125
£200

£125

£150

£310

£33.50
£540

£75
£75
£75
£75
£95
£115
£115
£155



Skin Treatments 
SKIN BOOSTERS - PROFHILO
Profhilo – hyaluronic acid injections 

Profhilo
5 point face lift 1 x treatment 
Neck, chest (decollete), hands 
2 x treatments (recommended - 4 weeks apart)

JALUPRO CLASSIC
Jalupro classic – amino acid injections 

Under eyes, face or hands 1 x treatment 
Neck, chest, underarms, inner thighs, knee region or abdomen

HMW JALUPRO
Contains hyaluronic acid also- Jaulpro HMW is more suited to the older person, 45ys+  

Neck, chest, underarms, inner thighs, knee region or abdomen
Two treatments (recommended) 

SEVENTY HYAL
The next generation skin booster - hyluronic acid

Seventy hyal 2000
Package 2 x treatments (4 weeks apart)
Package 3 x treatments (4 weeks apart)
Ultimate skin combo, seventy hyal 2000 (2ml)
and polynucleotide (1ml) 
Ultimate skin combo, seventy hyal (2ml) and polynucleotide (2ml)

LUMI EYES
Diminishes dark under eye circles, moisturises and fights fine wrinkles

Around the eye area
Package of 3 (recommended)

POLYNUCLEATIDES – SALMON DNA

Polynucleotide 1ml
Polynucleotide 2ml
Package of 2 - 1ml, 4 weeks apart
Package of 3 - 1ml 4 weeks apart
Package of 2 - 2ml, 4 weeks apart
Package of 3 - 2ml, 4 weeks apart

 
 

£200
£200
£200
£380

£85
£85

£200
£380

£150
£250
£380
£300

£400

£145
£369

£170
£270
£300
£450
£486
£729



Skin Treatments 
FAT DISSOLVING - Reduces fat cells
Areas, ankles, abdomen, inner thighs, chin, armpits, upper arms, back,
love handles, hips and buttocks

Small area
Medium area
Large area
Extra large area   
Package 3 treatments 10% discount

MEDICAL CRYOTHERAPY

Verruca/wart removal. One lesion additional £10 per lesion 
Skin tag removal 
Cherry angioma
Fibrous papule 
Seborrheic or actinic keratosis additional £10 / £15 per lesion
depending on size

Mole removal, additional £10/£15 depending on size

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

Vitamin B12
Vitamin B12 package (3 monthly)
Vitamin C injections
Vitamin C injections package of 3
Pabrinex injection (Vitamin B1,B6,C) gluteal injection
Vitamin D injection
Kenalog injection

MEDICAL PLASMA RICH PROTEIN (PRP)
Treatment involves taking blood from patient       

Face (vampire facial)
Scalp
Package of 3 (recommended)

 
    
 

£85
£125
£185
£225
£221

£40
£40
£40
£40
£50

£60

£35
£90
£45

£120
£55
£50
£65

£250
£250
£675



Skin Treatments 
HYDROTHERAPY TREATMENTS
Choice of 30 / 60 / 90 minute treatments 

Time defence facial 30 min
The defence facial 60 min
The defence plus facial 90 min
Brightening express facial 30 min
Brightening facial 60 min
Brightening plus facial 90 min
Clear skin express facial 30 min
Clear skin facial 60 min

From £50
From £100
From £150
From £50
From £90
From £155
From £50
From £95



The Botox Mon�ly Packages
If you have had Botox® previously you will know that the results last on 

average around 4 months.

As a member of The Botox Monthly Package you will:
1) Make an overall saving compared to one off treatments.

2) You can come in for treatment whenever it is needed
(as long as that treatment cost is covered by the membership plan).

3) Receive additional perks! See below.

With The Botox Monthly Package your cost is spread into regular, 
predictable and smaller monthly payments so you are not faced with a 

lump sum every few months.

The best part? You can cancel your membership plan anytime! No 
contract, no fuss, no commitments!

As a member of The Botox Monthly Package, you will exclusively 
receive:

1) 10% OFF all filler treatments.

2) FREE Vitamin B12 Shots (if medically eligible). So not only do you look 
great you feel good on the inside too!

3) An overall saving compared to one off treatments.

4) Come in for treatment whenever it is needed (if the treatment is 
prepaid by the membership plan).

5) Book via a pay monthly booking tab, deposit not required when 
booking. Following our 48-hour cancellation policy.

The membership will come into effect after four monthly payments 
have been received, additional offers can also be done at this time.

OR

A one-off payment of the same value with subsequent monthly 
payments.

We have four simple plans depending on how many areas you want 
treating

1, 2, 3 or 4 respectively.

Skin Treatments 
SKIN BOOSTERS - PROFHILO
Profhilo – hyaluronic acid injections 

Profhilo
5 point face lift 1 x treatment 
Neck, chest (decollete), hands 
2 x treatments (recommended - 4 weeks apart)

JALUPRO CLASSIC
Jalupro classic – amino acid injections 

Under eyes, face or hands 1 x treatment 
Neck, chest, underarms, inner thighs, knee region or abdomen

HMW JALUPRO
Contains hyaluronic acid also- Jaulpro HMW is more suited to the older person, 45ys+  

Neck, chest, underarms, inner thighs, knee region or abdomen
Two treatments (recommended) 

SEVENTY HYAL
The next generation skin booster - hyluronic acid

Seventy hyal 2000
Package 2 x treatments (4 weeks apart)
Package 3 x treatments (4 weeks apart)
Ultimate skin combo, seventy hyal 2000 (2ml)
and polynucleotide (1ml) 
Ultimate skin combo, seventy hyal (2ml) and polynucleotide (2ml)

LUMI EYES
Diminishes dark under eye circles, moisturises and fights fine wrinkles

Around the eye area
Package of 3 (recommended)

POLYNUCLEATIDES – SALMON DNA

Polynucleotide 1ml
Polynucleotide 2ml
Package of 2 - 1ml, 4 weeks apart
Package of 3 - 1ml 4 weeks apart
Package of 2 - 2ml, 4 weeks apart
Package of 3 - 2ml, 4 weeks apart

 
 



Plan 3Plan 2

2 areas of choice

• Frown line
• Crows feet
• Smile lines
• Bunny lines

• Brow lift
• Gummy smile
• Smokers lines

• Lip flip
• Frown lines &

Forehead (2 areas)

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler
treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 2 of the 
following:

• Two Vitamin B12 shots 
(if medically eligible)

• Microneedling
treatment for smoother 

skin

• Brightening skin peel

An overall saving compared to 
one off treatments, over a 12 

month period.

3 areas of choice

• Frown line
• Crows feet
• Smile lines
• Bunny lines

• Brow lift
• Gummy smile
• Smokers lines

• Lip flip
• Frown lines &

Forehead (2 areas)

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler
treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 3 of the 
following:

• Two Vitamin B12 shots 
(if medically eligible)

• Microneedling
treatment for
smoother skin

• Brightening skin peel

• Jalupro skin booster
- for the face or eyes

An overall saving compared to 
one off treatments, over a 12 

month period.

Plan 1

1 area of choice

• Frown line
• Crows feet
• Smile lines
• Bunny lines

• Brow lift
• Gummy smile
• Smokers lines

• Lip flip

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler
treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 2 of the 
following:

• Two Vitamin B12 shots 
(if medically eligible)

• Microneedling
treatment for
smoother skin

• Brightening skin peel

An overall saving compared to 
one off treatments, over a 12 

month period.

£45 PM £50 PM £55 PM

The membership will come into effect after four monthly payments have been received.
OR a one-off payment of the same value with subsequent monthly payments.

Plan 4
£65 PM
3 areas +1

Forehead, 
Frown line & 
Crows feet

PLUS 1 additional
area

• Smile lines
• Bunny lines
• Brow lift
• Gummy smile
• Smokers lines
• Lip flip

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler
treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 3 of 
the following:

• Three Vitamin B12
shots (if medically
eligible)

• Microneedling  
treatment for 
smoother skin

• Brightening 
Skin Peel

• Jalupro
skin booster - 
for the face or 
eyes

An overall saving
compared to
one off
treatments, over a 
12 month period.


