

07396 802398 @absolutelyaesthetics.co.uk www.absolutelyaesthetics.co.uk

NHS Experience | Clinics in Plymouth & Saltash

Dermal Filler Treatments

LIP FILLERS

0.5ml	£150
0.7ml	£180
1ml	£200
1.5ml	£250
2ml (over two sessions)	£290
ZMI (over two sessions)	£290

DELUX LIP FILLER BRANDS, JUVEDERM, TEOSYAL

0.5ml	£180
0.7ml	£210
1ml	£230
1.5ml	£270
2ml (over two sessions)	£320

NASOLABIAL, MARIONETTE, SMOKER'S LINES, DOWN TURNED MOUTH

1ml	£200
1.5ml	£270
2ml	£320
Downturn mouth corners	£150
Nasolabial (nose to mouth lines)	

Marionette (mouth to chin lines)

ADVANCED AREAS, CHEEKS, CHIN OR JAWLINE PER ML

(2ML OR MORE CAN BE DISCOUNTED)

1ml	£200
2ml	£352
3ml	£540
4ml	£645
5ml	£745
6ml	£845
7ml	£945
Add £140 for each additional ml after 7 ml	

DERMAL FILLERS ADVANCED AREAS

Neck lines 1ml / 2ml / 3ml	£200 / £352 / £540
Temple filler 1ml	£250
Tear trough (under eye) 1ml	£260
Tear trough top up (4-6 weeks)	£165
Non-surgical rhinoplasty (nose)	£285
Non-surgical rhinoplasty (nose) top up (1-3 months)	£165
8-point face lift 5ml	£745

Saline injections	Per treatment £75
Samile mjections	Per treatment £75

for saline tattoo removal for microblading, lip blush etc

All of our treatments are administered by a trained medical professional. Lauren is a skilled Advanced Aesthetic Practitioner, ensuring the quality and safety of your results.

Filler Backages & Boton Treatments

DERMAL FILLER PACKAGES

Lips & cheeks 2 x 1ml	£352
Cheek & tear troughs 2 x 1ml	£410
Nose & chin	£430
Chin 1ml, jaw 2ml and nose	£644
Filler dissolving patch test (price taken off total)	£50
Filler dissolving treatment	£160
Filler dissolving with follow up treatment (20% off total)	
Ultrasound of filler or vascular mapping	£70

Bespoke packages also available at 10-15% discount, please enquire for more information.

BOTOX AREAS - FOREHEAD, FROWN LINES, CROWS FEET

1 area	£180
2 areas	£200
3 areas	£220
4 areas	£260

BABY BOTOX (MICRO-BOTOX)

1 area	£120
2 areas	£130
3 areas	£140

BOTOX - ADD ON TO UPPER BOTOX TREATMENT / WITHOUT UPPER FACE TREATMENT

Bunny lines	£75 / £130
Gummy smile	£75 / £130
Smokers lines	£75 / £130
The lip flip	£75 / £130
Downturn mouth	£75 / £130
Dimpled/ Pebble chin	£75 / £130
Botox - reduces pores	£75 / £130
Botox under the eye bunching	£10 / £50
Botox nose slimming	£120 / £150
Brow lift	£10 / £190

BOTOX / SPECIALIST AREAS

Skin botox - reduce pores and oily skin	£120 / £150
Brow lift (2 areas + brow)	£190
Foxy eye lift	£200
Jawline slimming	£280
Botox neck lift	£280
Excessive sweating	£280

Then Treatments

10% off for a package of 3 or 6 treatments

BOTOX ADVANCED AREAS - SKIN CARE

Milia removal needle method	£60
SKIN PEEL	
Peel of the month Enzyme peel Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 10%, 15% Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 20%, 30% Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 40%, 50% Glycolic or Lactic Acid Peel 60%, 70% Lactic Acid Peel 80% Deeper skin peel - TCA (35%) Deeper skin peel - TCA (60%) All peels are complete with soothing mask Chemical peels- skin consultation recommended, 48 hr patch test required.	£45 £50 £55 £60 £60 £70 £75 £125 £200
SKIN CARE PACKAGE	
Skin Peel Build Up Mini Package - Lactic acid or Glycolic Acid (10 -15%)	£125
Mini package - chemical peel, 3 treatments (20,30 and 40%), treatment every 4 weeks	£150
Full package - 6 treatments (20%-70%) peel, treatment every 4-6 weeks	£310
TCA - Package of 3 (35%) TCA - Package of 3 (60%)	£33.50 £540
MICRONEEDLING Complete with cleanse and professional serum or mask	
Areas – face, under eyes, head, thighs, hips, arms Facial rejuvenation Under eyes with hydrating eye mask Hyperpigmentation, rosacea, acne, enlarged pores Cellulite - depending on size of area, prices may vary Stretch marks or striae - depending on size of area prices may vary Scar issue - depending on size, prices may vary Hair loss - depending on size, prices may vary Course of 3 treatments every 4-6 weeks	£75 £75 £75 £75 £95 £115 £115

Thin Treatments

SKIN BOOSTERS - PROFHILO

Profhilo - hyaluronic acid injections

Profhilo	£200
5 point face lift 1 x treatment	£200
Neck, chest (decollete), hands	£200
2 x treatments (recommended - 4 weeks apart)	£380

JALUPRO CLASSIC

Jalupro classic - amino acid injections

Under eyes, face or hands 1 x treatment	£85
Neck, chest, underarms, inner thighs, knee region or abdomen	£85

HMW JALUPRO

Contains hyaluronic acid also- Jaulpro HMW is more suited to the older person, 45ys+

Neck, chest, underarms, inner thighs, knee region or abdomen	£200
Two treatments (recommended)	£380

SEVENTY HYAL

The next generation skin booster - hyluronic acid

Seventy hyal 2000	£150
Package 2 x treatments (4 weeks apart)	£250
Package 3 x treatments (4 weeks apart)	£380
Ultimate skin combo, seventy hyal 2000 (2ml)	£300
and polynucleotide (1ml)	
Ultimate skin combo. seventy hval (2ml) and polynucleotide (2ml)	£400

LUMI EYES

Diminishes dark under eye circles, moisturises and fights fine wrinkles

Around the eye area	£145
Package of 3 (recommended)	£369

POLYNUCLEATIDES - SALMON DNA

Polynucleotide 1ml	£170
Polynucleotide 2ml	£270
Package of 2 - 1ml, 4 weeks apart	£300
Package of 3 - 1ml 4 weeks apart	£450
Package of 2 - 2ml, 4 weeks apart	£486
Package of 3 - 2ml, 4 weeks apart	£729

Thin Treatments

FAT DISSOLVING - Reduces fat cells

Areas, ankles, abdomen, inner thighs, chin, armpits, upper arms, back, love handles, hips and buttocks

Small area	£85
Medium area	£125
Large area	£185
Extra large area	£225
Package 3 treatments 10% discount	£221

MEDICAL CRYOTHERAPY

Verruca/wart removal. One lesion additional £10 per lesion	£40
Skin tag removal	£40
Cherry angioma	£40
Fibrous papule	£40
Seborrheic or actinic keratosis additional £10 / £15 per lesion depending on size	£50

£60

Mole removal, additional £10/£15 depending on size

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

Vitamin B12	£35
Vitamin B12 package (3 monthly)	£90
Vitamin C injections	£45
Vitamin C injections package of 3	£120
Pabrinex injection (Vitamin B1,B6,C) gluteal injection	£55
Vitamin D injection	£50
Kenalog injection	£65

MEDICAL PLASMA RICH PROTEIN (PRP)

Treatment involves taking blood from patient

Face (vampire facial)	£250
Scalp	£250
Package of 3 (recommended)	£675

Then Treatments

HYDROTHERAPY TREATMENTS

Choice of 30 / 60 / 90 minute treatments

Time defence facial 30 min
The defence facial 60 min
The defence plus facial 90 min
Brightening express facial 30 min
Brightening facial 60 min
Brightening plus facial 90 min
Clear skin express facial 30 min
Clear skin facial 60 min

From £50 From £100 From £50 From £90 From £155 From £50 From £95



The Boton Monthly Buckeyes

If you have had Botox® previously you will know that the results last on average around 4 months.

As a member of The Botox Monthly Package you will:

1) Make an **overall saving** compared to one off treatments.

- 2) You can **come in for treatment whenever it is needed** (as long as that treatment cost is covered by the membership plan).
 - 3) Receive additional perks! See below.

With The Botox Monthly Package your cost is spread into regular, predictable and smaller monthly payments so you are not faced with a lump sum every few months.

The best part? **You can cancel your membership plan anytime!** No contract, no fuss, no commitments!

As a member of The Botox Monthly Package, you will exclusively receive:

1) 10% OFF all filler treatments.

- 2) FREE Vitamin B12 Shots (if medically eligible). So not only do you look great you feel good on the inside too!
 - 3) An **overall saving** compared to one off treatments.
 - 4) Come in for treatment whenever it is needed (if the treatment is prepaid by the membership plan).
 - 5) Book via a **pay monthly booking tab,** deposit not required when booking. Following our 48-hour cancellation policy.

The membership will come into effect after four monthly payments have been received, additional offers can also be done at this time.

OR

A one-off payment of the same value with subsequent monthly payments.

We have four simple plans depending on how many areas you want treating

£45 PM

1 area of choice

- Frown line
- Crows feet
- Smile lines
- Bunny lines
- Brow lift
- Gummy smileSmokers lines
 - · Lip flip

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 2 of the following:

- Two Vitamin B12 shots (if medically eligible)
 - Microneedling treatment for smoother skin
- Brightening skin peel

An overall saving compared to one off treatments, over a 12 month period.

£50 PM

2 areas of choice

- Frown line
- Crows feet
- Smile lines
- Bunny lines Brow lift
- Gummy smileSmokers lines
 - Lip flip
- Frown lines & Forehead (2 areas)

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 2 of the following:

- Two Vitamin B12 shots (if medically eligible)
- Microneedling treatment for smoother skin
- · Brightening skin peel

An overall saving compared to one off treatments, over a 12 month period.

£55 PM

3 areas of choice

- Frown line
- Crows feet
- Smile lines
- Bunny linesBrow lift
- Gummy smile
- Smokers lines
 - Lip flip
- Frown lines & Forehead (2 areas)

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 3 of the following:

- Two Vitamin B12 shots (if medically eligible)
 - Microneedling treatment for smoother skin
- Brightening skin peel
- Jalupro skin booster - for the face or eyes

An overall saving compared to one off treatments, over a 12 month period.

£65 PM

3 areas +1

Forehead, Frown line & Crows feet

PLUS 1 additional area

- Smile lines
- Bunny lines Brow lift
- Gummy smileSmokers lines
- Lip flip

Additional perks

10% OFF all filler treatments.

PLUS

A choice of 3 of the following:

- Three Vitamin B12 shots (if medically eligible)
- Microneedling treatment for smoother skin
- Brightening Skin Peel
- Jalupro skin booster for the face or eves

An overall saving compared to one off treatments, over a 12 month period.

The membership will come into effect after four monthly payments have been received. OR a one-off payment of the same value with subsequent monthly payments.